Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:
JEREMY PETERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

KRISTIN
CHRIS
GARY

DOC

RON
GABRIELLA
ALEC

NICK
CHRIS
RICK

SCORE

Hoigaards
LAST NAME

GREBE
CARLSON
BALL

DRONE
HILLMAN
HILLMAN
FINN
PACHMAYER
JOHNSON
TRENARY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
11.01
3.23

BLUE
RED

Best HC

18.86
12.91
29.64
36.73

15
15
15
15
26

TIME:
TIME:

33.37
29.78

Buck Hill Thursday

Medal

»wwnmoo

Points

O OO OO OWWrAOOM

PAR:
PAR:

Bonus

4.13
4.08
13.35
4.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday, March 5, 2016

30.06
28.85

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

36.52
33.94
38.97
41.10
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

21.49
12.91
29.64 DNF
36.73

34.29

32.78
N/A

41.35
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

18.86
13.62

43.33



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3 Saturday, March 5, 2016

PACESETTER: HCP
JEREMY PETERSON BLUE 11.01  TIME: 33.37 | PAR: 30.06
DAVE EVERSON RED 3.23| TIME: 29.78 PAR: 28.85

Buck Naked Buck Hill Wednesday Day
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points Bonus Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red
DANA HENRY 5.95 P 5 7.04 31.85 5.95 32.15 11.44
MARK EUMURIAN 14.94 P 5 5.05 34.55 14.94 33.76 17.02
JESSICA FELTON 14.67 P 5 0.32 34.47 14.67 33.76 17.02
JOHN MYAYA 16.30 G 4 8.69 34.96 16.30 DNF N/A
DON HAMMER 37.89 G 4 5.10 41.45 37.89 40.80 41.42
PAUL NORRIS 46.04 S 3 11.95 43.90 46.04 44.79 55.25
DAVE GULBRANSON 32.10 S 3 8.89 39.71 32.10 38.37 33.00
BILL DAMBERG 41.56 S 3 1.43 4514 50.17 40.84 41.56
JOHN WALTERS 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
MARCIA CARLSON 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
SCORE 6 Skiers 26 PLATINUM 3

7 Skiers 29 GOLD 2

8 Skiers 32 SILVER 3

9 Skiers 32 BRONZE 0

Bonus 48 I 0



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:
JEREMY PETERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

MITCH
MATT
JASON
TIM

JANE
BRANDON
DEREK
PHIL
DAVE
TODD

SCORE

BLUE
RED

The Naski Boyz

LAST NAME

WALL
PRETTNER
ACKER
KALINOWSKI
HEMPEL
MOUSTAFA
HENNEKENS
MCCLURE
WALKER
PURFEERST

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
11.01
3.23

Best HC

4.36
7.25
12.97
9.25
35.03
14.94
17.17

27
31
31
31
26

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOOTVTTUTT

Saturday, March 5, 2016

33.37|PAR:
29.78 PAR:

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Points Bonus

OO O A~ DOHLOILO

8.63
5.74
0.02
6.74
2.96
1.05/DNF N/A
0.82
0.00
0.00
0.00

30.06
28.85

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

31.37
32.24
33.96
33.17
40.59

35.22
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

4.36
7.25
12.97
10.35
35.03

1717

OO O P~W

30.86
31.67
32.99
31.52
40.17
33.16
34.10
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

6.97
9.77
14.35
9.25
39.24
14.94
18.20



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:

JEREMY PETERSON

DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

MARK
ANNE
JESSICA
ROANN
JOHN
SARAH
DON
CAREY
PETE
DAVE

SCORE

The Rookies

LAST NAME

EUMURIAN
STEMPER
FELTON
CRAMER
MYAYA
TRESSEL
HAMMER
BRENDALEN
SPRENGELER
GULBRANSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
11.01
3.23

Best HC

14.94
17.53
14.67
32.07
16.30
31.72
37.89
22.32
20.38
32.10

27
31
35
39
41

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOOOOGO UvTUDo

33.37
29.78

Buck Hill Thursday

Points

WA PAPADMEMMOOO

PAR:
PAR:

Bonus

5.05
1.46
0.32
8.92
8.69
8.27
5.10
2.67
0.61
8.89

Saturday, March 5, 2016

30.06
28.85

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

34.55
35.33
34.47
39.70
34.96
39.71
41.45
36.85
36.39
39.71

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

14.94

17.53 DNF

14.67
32.07

16.30 DNF

32.10
37.89
22.59
21.06
32.10

3
6
1
0
0

33.76

33.76
39.49

38.00
40.80
35.29
34.73
38.37

17.02

17.02
36.88

31.72
41.42
22.32
20.38
33.00



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:

JEREMY PETERSON

DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

ANITA
AUSTIN
LARRY
MARK
DAVE
JULIE
TOM
MARTY
FRED
ANNA

SCORE

Saturday, March 5, 2016

HCP
BLUE 11.01) TIME: 33.37 PAR: 30.06
RED 3.23 TIME: 29.78 PAR: 28.85
Caravelle Racing Wild Mountain Wednesday
LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points Bonus Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red
LANGHAM 21.72 P 5 5.27 36.59 21.72 35.32 22.43
HOLT 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
KNAFLA 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
DUNSWORTH 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
TILLY 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
THOMPSON 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
THOMPSON 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
MCCORMICK 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
LAMBRECHT 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
NELSON 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
6 Skiers 5 PLATINUM 1
7 Skiers 5 GOLD 0
8 Skiers 5 SILVER 0
9 Skiers 5 BRONZE 0
Bonus 5 | 0



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:
JEREMY PETERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

DAVE
LUKE
BARB
RANDAL
JEFF
TIM
STEVE
DEREK
THOR

SCORE

Schliders
LAST NAME

EVERSON
EVERSON
EVERSON
ZOELLER
VONFELDT
BEASTROM
MCCARTHY
HANSEN
MORALES

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
11.01
3.23

Best HC

1.80
5.52
20.99
18.56
32.90

22
22
22
22
28

TIME:
TIME:

33.37|PAR:
29.78 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday PM

Medal

()N Olinviinviinvi

Points Bonus

O OO OO WPHOOLOLO

12.19
5.47
4.00
2.43
4.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday, March 5, 2016

30.06
28.85

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

30.60
31.72
36.37
35.64
39.95

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

1.80
5.52
20.99
18.56
32.90

OO = 2 W

29.78
30.99
36.11
34.29
38.58
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

3.22
7.42
25.16
18.86
33.73



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3 Saturday, March 5, 2016

PACESETTER: HCP
JEREMY PETERSON BLUE 11.01  TIME: 33.37 PAR: 30.06
DAVE EVERSON RED 3.23  TIME: 29.78 PAR: 28.85
Heading Downbhill Buck Hill Monday
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points Bonus Time-Blue
HUGH GILPATRIC 11.48 P 5 2.51 33.51
DAVE HURLEY 20.59 G 4 10.40 36.25
JEFF THORUP 15.80 G 4 5.19 34.81
MAGNE HATLEVIK 28.44 G 4 2.55 38.61
LORI MOTZKO 37.49 S 3 12.50 41.33
DAVID MOTZKO 31.13 S 3 4.86 39.71
DAVID POTTER 53.39 | 1 0.00 46.11
MIKE FOSTER 0 0.00 0.00
TOM LANG 0 0.00 0.00
ADAM CLARKE 0 0.00 0.00
SCORE 6 Skiers 23 PLATINUM
7 Skiers 24 GOLD
8 Skiers 24 SILVER
9 Skiers 24 BRONZE

Bonus 38 |

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

11.48
20.59
15.80
28.44
37.49
32.10
53.39

N/A

N/A

N/A

- O W=

33.08
36.81
33.72
37.87
40.65
37.83
45.56
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

14.66
27.59
16.88
31.27
40.90
31.13
57.92



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:

JEREMY PETERSON

DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

RANDY
JIM
BRIDGET
ROBERT
JEFF

SCOTT
JOHN

DAN
GARY

SCORE

Ski Criminals
LAST NAME

JOHNSON
TIKALSKY
FOX
MADSEN
MELBY

MCMAHAN
NELSON
SCHOENECKER
BLIX

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
11.01
3.23

Best HC

9.95
11.81
16.50
19.65
29.34

999.99

21
21
21
21
37

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 5, 2016

33.37|PAR:
29.78 PAR:

30.06
28.85

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Medal

"nwOO»TUTVT

Points Bonus

O OO OO WP OoO

7.04 33.05
5.18 33.61
5.49 35.02
5.34 36.18
13.65 38.88
0.00 0.00 N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A
0.00 DNF N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

9.95
11.81
16.50
20.36
29.34

OO =N

DNF

32.24
34.37
34.80
34.52
38.38
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

11.75
19.13
20.62
19.65
33.03



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:

JEREMY PETERSON

DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

YASMIN
TIM
JOHN
BRAD
GREG
BOB
DAVID
JON
JOHN
MIKE

SCORE

BLUE

Jesters
LAST NAME

ORANDI
GERLACH
WRIGHT
RONHOVDE
KROTH

RUDE
SLUZEWSKI
HURLEY

URBAN
GUGGENBERGER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
11.01
3.23

Best HC

29.57
14.60
20.76
21.29
24.98
38.32
40.66

23
26
26
26
33

TIME:
TIME:

33.37|PAR:
29.78 PAR:

Saturday, March 5, 2016

30.06
28.85

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Medal

NDOWHOHOO®

Points Bonus

O OO WWrArIAMADMMLSAM

10.42

4.23 DNF

3.70 36.46
3.01 37.57
4.67 41.58
0.33 43.94
0.00 0.00 N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

38.95
6.39 34.45

29.57
14.60

21.29
24.98
38.32
46.17

O O N OO

39.87
33.95
34.84
37.57
37.72
41.07
40.58
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

38.20
17.68
20.76
30.23
30.75
42.36
40.66



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:
JEREMY PETERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

RICHARD
KC

PAM
RENATA
LARRY
REGI
RALPH
PAUL
SCOTT
TOM

SCORE

Samurai Squad

LAST NAME

WOGENSEN
BOHN
WOGENSEN
ENGEL
WOGENSEN
COLLIS
ENDRES
ENGEL
KEISTER
ZIESKE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
11.01
3.23

Best HC

8.25
17.66
30.74
30.47
22.92
33.87
25.82
27.81
26.86
4411

25
29
32
35
63

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(CHOHOHONONONONONO !

33.37|PAR:
29.78 PAR:

Wild Mountain Wednesday

Points Bonus

WWWHArDMDEAADMPMO

6.74
10.33
9.25
7.52
5.07
3.12
2.17
9.18
9.13
1.88

Saturday, March 5, 2016

30.06
28.85

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

32.54
35.37
39.30
42.21
36.95
40.24
38.09
38.42
38.39
43.32

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

8.25
17.66
30.74
40.42
22.92
33.87
26.71
27.81
27.71
44 .11

]
6
3
0
0

31.81
35.11
38.51
37.64
36.06
38.82
36.30
37.11
36.60
42.01

10.26
21.70
33.48
30.47
24.99
34.56
25.82
28.63
26.86
45.62



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:

JEREMY PETERSON

DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

PIUS
STEVE
KIRK
MARK
PIUS
MARKUS
DAVID
RUEDI
BRUCE
RENE

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Buhler Blizzard

LAST NAME

EIGENMANN
SPONSLER
SHELLUM
DELGEHAUSEN
HOLLENSTEIN
ABDERHALDEN
KENNEDY
WEISS

RIVERS
STEINER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
11.01
3.23

Best HC

15.67
16.64
17.30
19.23
18.79
12.89
26.55
22.53
45.16

26
30
33
35
61

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WnOHOLO»OWTUVDT

Saturday, March 5, 2016

33.37|PAR:
29.78 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

Points Bonus

OMNWADMIMMADMOOO

4.32

3.35 DNF
10.69

8.76

6.20

5.10 DNF
1.44
14.46

6.83 DNF
0.00

30.06
28.85

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

34.77
N/A
35.26
35.84
36.23
N/A
38.04
37.48
N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

15.67

17.30
19.23
20.53

26.55
24.68

O = =201

34.02
33.65
33.86
34.57
34.27
32.57
40.24
35.35
41.88
0.00 N/A

17.92
16.64
17.37
19.83
18.79
12.89
39.48
22.53
45.16



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:
JEREMY PETERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

KEN
NICK
JEREMY
BRIDGET
ROBERT
DEREK
CHARLIE
CHIP
DAVE
TOM

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Sunday Screamers
LAST NAME

MCADAM
SMILEY
PETERSON
FOX
MADSEN
HENNEKENS
FOX

FOX
WALKER
LEHRKE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

11.01
3.23

Best HC

7.49

6.10
11.01
16.50
19.65
17.17
36.19
23.19

27
30
33
33
46

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(PN HOHONO s linviinv)

33.37|PAR:
29.78 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

QO WWrArPDMDooO

Points Bonus

12.50
3.89
1.98
5.49
5.34
0.82
9.80
5.80
0.00
0.00

Saturday, March 5, 2016

30.06
28.85

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

DNF N/A
42.67
33.37
35.02
36.18
35.22
40.94
DNF N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

41.95
11.01
16.50
20.36
1717
36.19

OO NWW

31.01
30.61
32.18
34.80
34.52
34.10
39.65
35.54
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

7.49

6.10
11.54
20.62
19.65
18.20
37.44
23.19



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:
JEREMY PETERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

LUKE
MARK
MICHELLE
JAKE
MIKAYLA
GRACE
KADEN
TARYN
PIPER
SIDNEY

SCORE

GoPro
LAST NAME

EVERSON
IWEN

IWEN
BINKOWSKI
MCENERY
JONDAL
DAHLAGER
EBERLE
GILPATRIC
MCCUE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
11.01
3.23

Best HC

5.52

5.02
21.28
16.27
20.83
23.22
22.12
35.01
38.19

26
29
32
35
43

TIME:
TIME:

33.37|PAR:
29.78 PAR:

Buck Hill Saturday

Medal

(OHOHOHONONO NG inslinv)

Points Bonus

OWWWhHhhArpSADMoow

5.47
3.97
7.71
3.72
3.16
0.77
11.87
4.98
1.80
0.00

Saturday, March 5, 2016

30.06
28.85

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

31.72
31.57
37.03
34.95
36.32
37.04
36.71
40.77
41.54
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

5.52

5.02
23.19
16.27
20.83
23.22
22.12
35.63
38.19

OO WhADMND

30.99
30.63
34.99
34.58
35.68
43.29
35.99
38.95
41.64
0.00 N/A

7.42

6.17
21.28
19.86
23.67
50.05
24.75
35.01
44.33



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:
JEREMY PETERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

KC
RENATA
RALPH
PAUL
JOHN
BRIAN
MARTY
ANDY

SCORE

Friday Slackers

LAST NAME

BOHN
ENGEL
ENDRES
ENGEL
NIELSEN
BAAS
MCCORMICK
POWER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
11.01
3.23

TIME:
TIME:

33.37|PAR:
29.78 PAR:

Wild Mountain Friday

Best HC

17.66
30.47
25.82
27.81

15
15
15
15
29

Medal

0o oo

Points Bonus

1

4
4
4
3
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.33
7.52
2.17
9.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday, March 5, 2016

30.06
28.85

Time-Blue HC-Blue

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

35.37
42.21
38.09
38.42
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

17.66
40.42
26.71
27.81

OO =+ WwWo

Time-Red HC-Red

35.11
37.64
36.30
37.11
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

21.70
30.47
25.82
28.63



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3 Saturday, March 5, 2016

PACESETTER: HCP
JEREMY PETERSON BLUE 11.01  TIME: 33.37 PAR: 30.06
DAVE EVERSON RED 3.23| TIME: 29.78 PAR: 28.85

Parabolic Furs Buck Hill Sunday PM
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal |Points Bonus Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red |[HC-Red
DAVE BRUSH 6.15 P 5 8.84 31.91 6.15 31.69 9.84
MITCH WALL 4.36 P 5 8.63 31.37 4.36 30.86 6.97
KRISTINA AMMON 13.77 P 5 8.22 34.20 13.77 33.96 17.71
PETER ROWLAND 16.57 P 5 0.42 35.04 16.57 35.13 21.77
JASON ACKER 12.97 P 5 0.02 33.96 12.97 32.99 14.35
JANE HEMPEL 35.03 G 4 2.96 40.59 35.03 40.17 39.24
DEREK HENNEKENS 17.17 G 4 0.82 35.22 17.17 34.10 18.20
LOUIS HAIK 31.74 S 3 9.25 39.60 31.74 39.36 36.43
WALLY WALL 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
TOM HEALY 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
SCORE 6 Skiers 29 PLATINUM 5

7 Skiers 33 GOLD 2

8 Skiers 36 SILVER 1

9 Skiers 36 BRONZE 0

Bonus 39 | 0



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:
JEREMY PETERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

JONATHAN
MARK
NUALA
DALTON
TYE

ELLIE
JAKE

NICK
CONNOR
CONNOR

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 11.01
RED 3.23

The Spandex Speeders  Buck Hill Friday

LAST NAME Best HC
ERICKSON 3.57
BIECHLER 9.81
FOLEY 31.97
TURNER 16.67
AHLBERG

OUJIRI

VOWELS

VOWELS

VOWELS

OUJIRI

6 Skiers 18
7 Skiers 18
8 Skiers 18
9 Skiers 18

Bonus 16

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

ool I

33.37|PAR:
29.78 PAR:

O OO OO Oh~phOIO

Points Bonus

7.42
1.18
4.02
3.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday, March 5, 2016

30.06
28.85

Time-Blue HC-Blue

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

31.27
33.01
39.67
35.07
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

4.03
9.81
31.97
16.67

O oo NN

Time-Red HC-Red

29.88 3.57
32.64 13.14
44.80 55.29
33.85 17.33

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:
JEREMY PETERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

MARK
RANDY
JEREMY
JACQUES
BRIDGET
DEREK
COLLEEN
KAREN
SKIP
CHARLIE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE
RED

Drunkin Skidiots
LAST NAME Best

CATER
JOHNSON
PETERSON
STASSART
FOX
HENNEKENS
RASCHKE
HEINRICH
DICKEL
FOX

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 3

PACESETTER:
JEREMY PETERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

ADAM
BEN
PAUL

HCP
BLUE
RED

Fast Fockers
LAST NAME Best
TALLE

HUMLIE
AUBRECHT

11.01
3.23

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 5, 2016

33.37|PAR:
29.78 PAR:

Buck Hill Tuesday

HC

6.25

9.95
11.01
20.23
16.50
17.17
23.19
32.37
40.98
36.19

27
30
33
36
83

11.01
3.23

Medal

OOV NOmMmOOEGO TVTT

TIME:
TIME:

Points Bonu

WWWWhpApMooto

Saturday, March 5, 2016

33.37|PAR:
29.78 PAR:

Buck Hill Tuesday

HC

17.93
28.48

Medal

G
S

S

10.74
7.04
1.98

10.76
5.49
0.82

16.80

16.62

13.01
9.80

Points Bonus

4
3
0

3.06
0.51
0.00

30.06
28.85

Time-Blue HC-Blue

31.94
33.05
33.37
36.14
35.02
35.22
37.03
39.79
42.38
40.94

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

30.06
28.85

6.25

9.95
11.01
20.23
16.50
1717
23.19
32.37
40.98
36.19

OO MWW

Time-Blue HC-Blue

35.45
38.62

0.00 N/A

17.93
28.48

30.89
32.24
32.18
37.15
34.80
34.10
39.81
39.45
44.25
39.65

35.44
37.34

0.00 N/A

Time-Red HC-Red

7.07
11.75
11.54
28.77
20.62
18.20
37.99
36.74
53.38
37.44

Time-Red |[HC-Red

22.84
29.43



ANGELA
JENNIFER
JOHN
ROGER
BARTH
BOB

SCORE

FERRY
PAULSEN
MARKERT
NORBERG
WARD
DIVINE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
3.57

O O OO OoOoOo

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

0.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A



